CBT-LSCS
BACK-LIT TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 10/21/22
COL_CBT_LSCS_spec_R03

2'x2'
1.71" (43.4mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately)
FK14 1x4 Single Flange Kit SRPSMK14 1x4 Surface Mount Kit 1
FK22 2x2 Single Flange Kit SRPSMK22 2x2 Surface Mount Kit 1
FK24 2x4 Single Flange Kit SRPSMK24 2x4 Surface Mount Kit 1
47.76"
(1213mm)
23.74"
(603mm)
2'x4'
1.72" (43.8mm)
Notes:
1 Surface Mount kits not compatible with ELL10.
Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
LOW 3068 3175 3120 24 128 132 130
MED 3473 3611 3563 28 124 129 127
HIGH 4500 4731 4587 38 118 124 120
LOW 3044 3154 3097 24 127 131 129
MED 3445 3583 3497 28 124 128 125
HIGH 4490 4702 4545 38 118 124 120
LOW 3595 3733 3702 28 130 135 134
MED 4951 5185 5090 38 130 136 134
HIGH 5937 6211 6053 48 123 129 125
– 7611 8018 7823 65 117 123 120
LOW 3068 3175 3120 24 128 132 130
MED 3473 3611 3563 28 124 129 127
HIGH 4500 4731 4587 38 118 124 120
LOW 3044 3154 3097 24 127 131 129
MED 3445 3583 3497 28 124 128 125
HIGH 4490 4702 4545 38 118 124 120
LOW 3595 3733 3702 28 130 135 134
MED 4951 5185 5090 38 130 136 134
HIGH 5937 6211 6053 48 123 129 125
– 7611 8018 7823 65 117 123 120
Catalog No. Part # UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
CBT14-LSCS 93157351 840141405414 1x4 Back-Lit Troffer, 4400/3300/2750 Switchable
Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT
LOW 3068 3175 3120 24 128 132 130
MED 3473 3611 3563 28 124 129 127
HIGH 4500 4731 4587 38 118 124 120
CBT22-LSCS 93157352 840141405421
2x2 Back-Lit Troffer, 4400/3300/2750
Switchable Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K
Switchable CCT
LOW 3044 3154 3097 24 127 131 129
MED 3445 3583 3497 28 124 128 125
HIGH 4490 4702 4545 38 118 124 120
CBT24-LSCS 93157353 840141405438
2x4 Back-Lit Troffer, 5500/4400/3300
Switchable Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K
Switchable CCT
LOW 3595 3733 3702 28 130 135 134
MED 4951 5185 5090 38 130 136 134
HIGH 5937 6211 6053 48 123 129 125
CBT24-75CS 93157354 840141405445 2x4 Back-Lit Troffer, 7500 Lumens,
3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT – 7611 8018 7823 65 117 123 120
CBT14-LSCS-ELL10 93157361 840141405513
1x4 Back-Lit Troffer, 4400/3300/2750 Switchable
Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT,
1000 Lumen Emergency Battery Pack
LOW 3068 3175 3120 24 128 132 130
MED 3473 3611 3563 28 124 129 127
HIGH 4500 4731 4587 38 118 124 120
CBT22-LSCS-ELL10 93157362 840141405520
2x2 Back-Lit Troffer, 4400/3300/2750
Switchable Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K
Switchable CCT, 1000 Lumen Emergency
Battery Pack
LOW 3044 3154 3097 24 127 131 129